
Descendants of
James McQuade

Richard C. Barbieri
 
 
 



Table of Contents

Produced by Legacy

1Descendants of James McQuade

1    First Generation

2    Second Generation

3    Third Generation

4    Fourth Generation

5    Fifth Generation

6    Sixth Generation

7    Seventh Generation

8Name Index



Descendants of James McQuade

1
Produced by Legacy

First Generation

1.  James McQuade was born about 1790 in Ireland.

General Notes: Some of the estimated birth dates are suspect.  James's first child was born about 1814 and his last child
about 1870.  That's a span of 56 years.  If James was born around 1790 then he would have been 80 when his last child
was born which doesn't seem likely.

James married Jane Daley. Jane was born about 1790 in Ireland.

Children from this marriage were:
+ 2 M i. Francis McQuade  was born in 1814 in Ireland and died on 30 Nov 1862 in Glasgow, (Lanarkshire

County) Scotland at age 48.

3 F ii. Margaret McQuade  was born about 1853 in Beith, Ayrshire, Scotland.

4 F iii. Agnes McQuade was born about 1855 in Beith, Ayrshire, Scotland.

5 M iv. John McQuade was born about 1857 in (Renfrewshire County), Scotland.

6 F v. Jane McQuade was born about 1859 in Dalry, (Ayrshire County), Scotland.

Jane married Robert Hamilton.

7 M vi. James McQuade was born about 1862 in Dalry, (Ayrshire County), Scotland.

8 M vii. Joseph McQuade was born about 1863 in Neilston, (Renfrewshire County), Scotland.

9 F viii. Mary McQuade  was born about 1870 in Dalry, (Ayrshire County), Scotland.



Descendants of James McQuade

2
Produced by Legacy

Second Generation (Children)

2.  Francis McQuade  (James 1) was born in 1814 in Ireland and died on 30 Nov 1862 in Glasgow, (Lanarkshire County)
Scotland at age 48.

Francis married Mary McQuillan . Mary was born 1815 ? in Clones, Ireland and died on 27 Jan 1891 in Glasgow
Blackfriars (Lanarkshire) Scotland at age 76.

Children from this marriage were:
10 F i. Jessie McQuade was born about 1835 in Clones, Ireland.

11 F ii. Rose Ann McQuade was born about 1837 in Clones, Ireland and died on 17 Aug 1905 in Glasgow
Camlachie (Lanarkshire County) Scotland about age 68.

12 M iii. Patrick McQuade was born about 1838 in Ireland.

General Notes: May have died young being his parents have another son named Patrick born after this
Patrick.

13 F iv. Mary Jane McQuade  was born about 1840 in Clones, Ireland and died on 21 Feb 1895 in Glasgow, (St
Rollox), (Lanarkshire County), Scotland about age 55.

14 M v. Patrick McQuade was born about 1842 in Ireland and died on 25 Jan 1862 in Glasgow Calton
(Lanarkshire County) Scotland about age 20.

15 F vi. Margaret McQuade  was born about 1846 in Ireland.

+ 16 M vii. James McQuade was born in 1855 in Glasgow Brighton (Lanarkshire County), Scotland and died on 17
Sep 1925 in Glasgow Brighton (Lanarkshire County), Scotland at age 70.



Descendants of James McQuade

3
Produced by Legacy

Third Generation (Grandchildren)

16.  James McQuade  (Francis 2, James 1) was born in 1855 in Glasgow Brighton (Lanarkshire County), Scotland and
died on 17 Sep 1925 in Glasgow Brighton (Lanarkshire County), Scotland at age 70.

James married Mary Boyle on 6 Jan 1879 in Glasgow Brighton (Lanarkshire County), Scotland. Mary was born in 1855
in Glasgow (Lanarkshire County), Scotland and died on 24 Feb 1916 in Glasgow Brighton (Lanarkshire County), Scotland at
age 61.

Children from this marriage were:
+ 17 M i. Francis McQuade  was born on 3 Oct 1879 in Glasgow (Lanarkshire County), Scotland and died on 24

Jul 1917 in France at age 37.

18 M ii. John McQuade was born about 1882 in Glasgow (Lanarkshire County), Scotland.

19 M iii. James McQuade was born on 14 Feb 1883 in Glasgow Blackfriars (Lanarkshire) Scotland and died on 29
Mar 1926 in Glasgow Bridgeton (Lanarkshire County), Scotland at age 43.

20 F iv. Alice McQuade was born on 15 Jan 1885 in Glasgow Blackfriars (Lanarkshire) Scotland.

21 F v. Mary McQuade  was born on 29 Mar 1887 in Glasgow Blackfriars (Lanarkshire) Scotland.

22 F vi. Alice McQuade was born about 1890 in Glasgow (Lanarkshire County), Scotland.

23 F vii. Elizabeth McQuade was born on 27 Jun 1892 in Glasgow Blackfriars (Lanarkshire) Scotland and died in
1972 in Glasgow (Lanarkshire County), Scotland at age 80.

24 F viii. Rose McQuade was born on 21 Sep 1894 in Glasgow Blackfriars (Lanarkshire) Scotland.



Descendants of James McQuade

4
Produced by Legacy

Fourth Generation (Great-Grandchildren)

17.  Francis McQuade  (James 3, Francis 2, James 1) was born on 3 Oct 1879 in Glasgow (Lanarkshire County),
Scotland and died on 24 Jul 1917 in France at age 37.

General Notes: Killed in France as a member of the Royal Horse Artillery and Royal Field Artillery

Francis married Jane Donnelly on 7 Oct 1901 in Glasgow (Lanarkshire County), Scotland. Jane was born on 15 Apr 1879
and died in 1961 in Glasgow (Lanarkshire County), Scotland at age 82.

Children from this marriage were:
+ 25 M i. James Archibald McQuade  was born in 1902 in Glasgow (Lanarkshire County), Scotland and died on

19 Nov 1978 in Glasgow (Lanarkshire County), Scotland at age 76.

26 M ii. John McQuade was born on 16 May 1903 in Glasgow (Lanarkshire County), Scotland and died in 2000
in Scotland at age 97.

27 F iii. Mary McQuade  was born on 6 Aug 1905 in Glasgow (Lanarkshire County), Scotland and died on 2 Dec
1978 at age 73.

28 M iv. Francis McQuade  was born on 23 Jan 1908 in Glasgow (Lanarkshire County), Scotland and died in 2000
in Scotland at age 92.

+ 29 M v. Robert Joseph McQuade  was born on 28 Aug 1910 in Glasgow (Lanarkshire County), Scotland and died
on 28 Jun 2000 in Glasgow (Lanarkshire County), Scotland at age 89.



Descendants of James McQuade

5
Produced by Legacy

Fifth Generation (2nd Great-Grandchildren)

25.  James Archibald McQuade  (Francis 4, James 3, Francis 2, James 1) was born in 1902 in Glasgow (Lanarkshire
County), Scotland and died on 19 Nov 1978 in Glasgow (Lanarkshire County), Scotland at age 76.

James married Alice Scott, daughter of William J. Straiton/Scott  and Mary McPhee,  in 1928 in Glasgow (Lanarkshire
County), Scotland. Alice was born in 1901 in Glasgow (Lanarkshire County), Scotland.  Another name for Alice was Alice
Straiton.

Children from this marriage were:
+ 30 M i. Frank McQuade was born in 1928 in Glasgow (Lanarkshire County), Scotland and died in 2015 at age

87.

31 M ii. William S. McQuade was born on 30 Sep 1931 in Glasgow (Lanarkshire County), Scotland and died on
25 Feb 2004 in Union, NJ at age 72. Another name for William was Willie.

General Notes: Lived with Bob and Alice Tyrrell when he first came to the US.  Never married.

+ 32 M iii. Jim McQuade

29.  Robert Joseph McQuade  (Francis 4, James 3, Francis 2, James 1) was born on 28 Aug 1910 in Glasgow
(Lanarkshire County), Scotland and died on 28 Jun 2000 in Glasgow (Lanarkshire County), Scotland at age 89.

Robert married Kathleen Callaghan between 1932 and 1942. Kathleen was born on 12 Aug 1911 in Glasgow (Lanarkshire
County), Scotland and died on 20 Dec 1943 in Glasgow (Lanarkshire County), Scotland at age 32.

The child from this marriage was:
+ 33 M i. Robert Peter McQuade was born on 31 Jul 1936 in Glasgow (Lanarkshire County), Scotland and died on

25 Jul 1962 in Glasgow (Lanarkshire County), Scotland at age 25.



Descendants of James McQuade

6
Produced by Legacy

Sixth Generation (3rd Great-Grandchildren)

30.  Frank McQuade  (James Archibald  5, Francis 4, James 3, Francis 2, James 1) was born in 1928 in Glasgow
(Lanarkshire County), Scotland and died in 2015 at age 87.

General Notes: May have passed away 1 Mar 2019 in Barrhead, East Renfrewshire, Scotland or in 2015

Frank married Betty.

Children from this marriage were:
+ 34 M i. Roy Vincent McQuade

+ 35 M ii. Gordon McQuade

+ 36 M iii. Kenneth McQuade

+ 37 F iv. Marie McQuade

38 M v. Alan McQuade

39 F vi. Alison McQuade

Alison had a relationship with Jay.

32.  Jim McQuade (James Archibald  5, Francis 4, James 3, Francis 2, James 1)

Jim married Alice.

The child from this marriage was:
40 M i. Scott McQuade

33.  Robert Peter McQuade  (Robert Joseph  5, Francis 4, James 3, Francis 2, James 1) was born on 31 Jul 1936 in
Glasgow (Lanarkshire County), Scotland and died on 25 Jul 1962 in Glasgow (Lanarkshire County), Scotland at age 25.

Robert married someone.

His child was:
41 M i. Robert Joseph McQuade  was born on 6 Dec 1955 in Glasgow (Lanarkshire County), Scotland and died

on 6 Feb 1956 in Glasgow (Lanarkshire County), Scotland.

General Notes: Date of birth is after date of mother's death.  Either the parents are incorrect or his father
remarried.



Descendants of James McQuade

7
Produced by Legacy

Seventh Generation (4th Great-Grandchildren)

34.  Roy Vincent McQuade  (Frank 6, James Archibald  5, Francis 4, James 3, Francis 2, James 1)

Roy married Lesley.

Children from this marriage were:
42 F i. Sara McQuade

43 M ii. Ryan McQuade

35.  Gordon McQuade  (Frank 6, James Archibald  5, Francis 4, James 3, Francis 2, James 1)

Gordon married Ann Divers.

Children from this marriage were:
44 M i. Gregor McQuade

45 F ii. Riahne McQuade

46 M iii. Euan McQuade

36.  Kenneth McQuade (Frank 6, James Archibald  5, Francis 4, James 3, Francis 2, James 1)

Kenneth married Maureen Kurth.

Children from this marriage were:
47 F i. Ruth McQuade

48 M ii. Kenneth McQuade

49 M iii. Lauren McQuade

50 F iv. Lindsay McQuade

37.  Marie McQuade  (Frank 6, James Archibald  5, Francis 4, James 3, Francis 2, James 1)

Marie married Robert Ferrier.

Children from this marriage were:
51 M i. Jude Ferrier

52 M ii. Aidan Ferrier



Name Index

8
Produced by Legacy

(No surname)

Alice, 6

Betty, 6

Jay, 6

Lesley, 7

BOYLE

Mary, 3

CALLAGHAN

Kathleen, 5

DALEY

Jane, 1

DIVERS

Ann, 7

DONNELLY

Jane, 4

FERRIER

Aidan, 7

Jude, 7

Robert, 7

HAMILTON

Robert, 1

KURTH

Maureen, 7

MCPHEE

Mary, 5

MCQUADE

Agnes, 1

Alan, 6

Alice, 3

Alison, 6

Elizabeth, 3

Euan, 7

Francis, 1, 2, 3, 4

Frank, 5, 6

Gordon, 6, 7

Gregor, 7

James, 1, 2, 3

James Archibald, 4, 5

Jane, 1

Jessie, 2

Jim, 5, 6

John, 1, 3, 4

Joseph, 1

Kenneth, 6, 7

Lauren, 7

Lindsay, 7

Margaret, 1, 2



Name Index

9
Produced by Legacy

MCQUADE

Marie, 6, 7

Mary, 1, 3, 4

Mary Jane, 2

Patrick, 2

Riahne, 7

Robert Joseph, 4, 5, 6

Robert Peter, 5, 6

Rose, 3

Rose Ann, 2

Roy Vincent, 6, 7

Ruth, 7

Ryan, 7

Sara, 7

Scott, 6

William S., 5

MCQUILLAN

Mary, 2

SCOTT

Alice, 5

STRAITON/SCOTT

William J., 5


